STMicroelectronics - STM32L100RCT6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Figure 19. SPI timing diagram - master mode(1)
1. Measurement points are done at CMOS levels: 0.3VDD and 0.7VDD.
Ordering information scheme STM32L100RC
102/104 DocID024995 Rev 4
8 Ordering information scheme
For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 64. STM32L100RC ordering information scheme
Example: STM32  L 100 R C T 6  TR
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
L = Low power
Device subfamily
100: Device with LCD
Pin count
R = 64 pins
Flash memory size
C = 256 Kbytes of Flash memory
Package
T = LQFP
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 85 °C
7 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 105°C
Packing
TR = tape and reel
No character = tray or tube